Maryetta Schaol

“National School of Excellence”
Route 6 Box 2840, Htilwel}, OK 749860
(918) 696-2285 Fax (918) 696-6746

f

Lori Means, Superintendent
Chad Harp, Principal

Board Members
Larry Eagleton, Pres.
Joel Bean, Vice Pres.

Kevin Stuhmer, Clerk

NOTICE TO THE COUNTY CLERK OF ADAIR COUNTY, OKLAHOMA, OF THE 2022 REGULAR

MEETINGS OF THE MARVETTA ROARD OF EDUCATION,
ADAIR COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

Meetinge wilk be held the first Thursday of every uonth except as noted below.

be beld in the Board Room st Maryetta School, scheduled as follows:

Date of Meeting
01/06/22

02/03/22
03/03/22
04/07/22
05/05/22
06/29/22
(7/28/22
08/04/22
09/08/22
10/06/22
11/03/22
12/08/22

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.22 OF
All regular meetings will
ime fin
12:00 p.mw. it
12100 pom -“$‘55‘!{“.T';'}1%

’ e § 0.‘G'l "':(‘?ﬁ"’d
12:00 p.m. 3 ﬁ A_L e
200pm.  Zy :SEAbL g2

if’-"y/' & \"' =

¢ B0 O IATTRTTRN A
12:00 p.m »,0” o .dt:\\\*-.
12:00 p.m. i
12:00 p.o,

12:04 p.w.
12:00 p.m.
IZﬂKipJn.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

Approved by Maryetta School Board of Education on ther?’vk’dﬁy of _Qﬂﬁgb_éﬁ_,ﬁﬂﬂ.

Sy

Larry Eaglaton, President

Kavin Stuhmer, Clerk

N’

T00/1000F

3566 TZBZ/8B/1T  aInIEd3M

joel Bedn Vice-Prasident

fook ,atPage

nty, Flled for record

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, Adale
oithisdayat <7 1 s

NOV 0 8 2021

Docymentary Stamps: §

Cathy Harrisan, Adair County Clerk
By D et
77

Daputy

H1eT) Ajunod aTepy 1102965616 X¥d4

B8

NQH T1502/80/71



