

Maryetta School

"National School of Excellence" Route 6 Box 2840, Stilwell, OK 74960 (918) 696-2285 Fax (918) 696-6746 Lori Means, Superintendent Chad Harp, Principal

Time of Meeting

<u>Board Members</u> Larry Eagleton, Pres. Joel Bean, Vice Pres. Kevin Stuhmer, Clerk

NOTICE TO THE COUNTY CLERK OF ADAIR COUNTY, OKLAHOMA, OF THE <u>2022 REGULAR</u> MEETINGS OF THE MARYETTA BOARD OF EDUCATION, SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.22 OF ADAIR COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

Meetings will be held the first Thursday of every month except as noted below. All regular meetings will be held in the Board Room at Maryetta School, scheduled as follows:

		Time of Meeting
	Date of Meeting 01/06/22	12:00 р.ш.
	02/03/22	12:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m.
		12:00 p.m.
	03/03/22	12:00 p.m.
	04/07/22	12:00 p.m.
J	05/05/22	12:00 p.m.
	06/29/22	12:00 p.m.
	07/28/22	12:00 p.m.
	08/04/22	12:00 p.m.
	09/08/22	12:00 p.m.
	10/06/22	12:00 p.m.
	11/03/22	12:00 p.m-
	12/08/22	Tropo Storm
		of Education on the 1th day of October 2021.
	Approved by Maryetta School Board of	M Canada on the
	Tones & nation	Su m
	4019 009	Joel Bean, Vice-President
	Larry Eagleton, President	
		STATE OF OKLAHOMA, Adair County, Filed for record on this day at
		Book at Page
	Kevin Stuhmer, Clerk	NOV 0 8 2021
, marie	<i>"</i>	Documentary Stamps: \$
		Cathy Harrison, Adair County Clerk
		By